Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone : 0487-2327505
eMail : kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

SL. No. :12/2017/DOR Thrissur

08/11/2017
Cat. No. : 661/2012

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible
to be called for interview, subject to the verification of the Original documents, for selection to the post of HIGH
SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)MALAYALAM MEDIUM - Thrissur (Category No. 661/2012 ) in
EDUCATION on 14,620-25,280/-(PR) on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on
15/10/2016.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way,
indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

Main List
100132 110426 pA-0 110427 110432 110470 110478
110527 110530 110551 110575 110601 110613
110638 110663 110669 110696 110702 110744
110802 110819 110826 110838 110842 110900
110902 110908 110912 110920 110928 110967
111063 111103 111117 111129 111171 111190
111204 111210 111244 111257 111317 111339
111377 111438 111452 111486 111512 111518
111524 111528 111551 111585 111589 111602
111672 111706 111714 111752 111754 111760
111768 111784 111798 111823 111849 111873
111876 111897 111923 111924 111975 112010
112013 112090 112104 112105 112208 112233
112255 112260 112265 pA-0 112267 112281 112302
112306 112309 112310 112313 112314 112316
112319 112333 112334 112347 112354 112359

112361 112382 112432 112591 119834



110107
110989

111660
112159

110916
111618

110868
111542
112006

100167

110653

110459

101420

110969

110934

110496

111158
111737

112416

110932
111680

111011
111619
112176

108918

110763

110631

101580

111090

HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)MALAYALAM

2

Supplementary List

Ezhava
110581 110647
111229 111367
111805 111860

Scheduled Caste

111186 111346
111745 112430

Scheduled Tribe
Nil

Muslim
111243 111263
111620 111648
112232 112273
Latin Catholics/A.I.
109515 110163
0.B.C.
110951 111303
Viswakarma
110742 110815
SIUC Nadar
102933 110532
O.X.
Nil
Dheevara
111801 112141
Hindu Nadar

MEDIUM
Thrissur

110789 110929

111408 111642
112016 112100

111385 111547

121521

111264 PA-0
111749
112373

110986

111463

112353

110895

112395

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision
Nil

111421
111965 pa-0

111569



3 HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)MALAYALAM
MEDIUM
Thrissur

Hearing Impairment

110964 bpA-D
Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

110426 PA-0 111965 PA-0 112265 DPA-O

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of
application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the probability list does not confer any right on
the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the
OMR Test.

Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured 27.67 (Twenty seven (point) six seven ) marks and above are
included in the Main List of the probability list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary
in respect of the Supplementary list.

Note:- (4) Candidates included in the Probability List should present and produce in person the original
documents for verification. Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification of candidates included in this
probability list will be intimated in due course.

Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts
can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List
to be published for the post.

Note :- (6) Candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce
Non - Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same
along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original documents.

Note :- (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 15/10/2016 will be issued to those candidates who,
apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register
Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ERII(2)2163/16/EW-8 Dtd:30/08/2017.

V N CHANDRABABU
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the District Office , Thrissur

Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, Thrissur

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



