Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone: 0487-2327505

eMail: kpsc@keralapsc.org

## **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

SL. No. :12/2017/DOR Thrissur 08/11/2017

Cat. No.: 661/2012

## **NOTIFICATION**

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be called for interview, subject to the verification of the Original documents, for selection to the post of **HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)MALAYALAM MEDIUM - Thrissur** (Category No. **661/2012**) in **EDUCATION** on `14,620-25,280/-(PR) on the basis of the **Objective Type Test (OMR)** held on 15/10/2016.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

<u>Main List</u>							
100132	110426 DA-O	110427	110432	110470	110478		
110527	110530	110551	110575	110601	110613		
110638	110663	110669	110696	110702	110744		
110802	110819	110826	110838	110842	110900		
110902	110908	110912	110920	110928	110967		
111063	111103	111117	111129	111171	111190		
111204	111210	111244	111257	111317	111339		
111377	111438	111452	111486	111512	111518		
111524	111528	111551	111585	111589	111602		
111672	111706	111714	111752	111754	111760		
111768	111784	111798	111823	111849	111873		
111876	111897	111923	111924	111975	112010		
112013	112090	112104	112105	112208	112233		
112255	112260	112265 DA-O	112267	112281	112302		
112306	112309	112310	112313	112314	112316		
112319	112333	112334	112347	112354	112359		
112361	112382	112432	112591	119834			

HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(MATHEMATICS)MALAYALAM
MEDIUM
Thrissur

2			
,			

		Sunnlama	ntary List		Thrissur	
<u>Supplementary List</u> <u>Ezhava</u>						
110107	110496	110581	110647	110789	110929	
110989	111158	111229	111367	111408	111642	
111660	111737	111805	111860	112016	112100	
112159	112416					
		Sche	<u>duled Caste</u>			
110916	110932	111186	111346	111385	111547	
111618	111680	111745	112430	121521		
		<u>Sched</u>	uled Tribe Nil			
			<u>Muslim</u>			
110868	111011	111243	111263	111264	DA-0 111421	
111542	111619	111620	111648	111749	111965 DA-O	
112006	112176	112232	112273	112373		
		<u>Latin</u>	Catholics/A.I.			
100167	108918	109515	110163	110986	111569	
			<u>O.B.C.</u>			
110653	110763	110951	111303	111463		
<u>Viswakarma</u>						
110459	110631	110742	110815	112353		
		SI	<u>UC Nadar</u>			
101420	101580	102933	110532	110895		
			<u>O.X.</u>			
			Nil			
		Г	<u>)heevara</u>			
110969	111090	111801	112141	112395		
			ndu Nadar			
110934						
List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation						
		1	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Low Vision

## **Hearing Impairment**

110964 DA-D

## Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

110426 DA-0 111965 DA-0 112265 DA-0

- Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the probability list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.
- Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.
- Note :- (3) The candidates who have secured **27.67 (Twenty seven (point) six seven )** marks and above are included in the Main List of the probability list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary list.
- Note:- (4) Candidates included in the Probability List should present and produce in person the original documents for verification. Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification of candidates included in this probability list will be intimated in due course.
- Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.
- Note :- (6) Candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce Non Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original documents.

Note:-(7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on **15/10/2016** will be issued to those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No: **ERII(2)2163/16/EW-8 Dtd:30/08/2017**.

V N CHANDRABABU
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, Thrissur

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office.Thrissur

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.